

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 055817

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Russell KS

DATE <i>11-12-15</i>	SEC. <i>26</i>	TWP. <i>16</i>	RANGE <i>13</i>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <i>4:30 AM</i>	JOB FINISH <i>8:00 AM</i>
LEASE <i>Conrad</i>	WELL# <i>1-26</i>	LOCATION <i>Susank KS 2 E 15 1/2 E</i>			COUNTY <i>Bayton</i>	STATE <i>KS</i>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)		<i>Winto</i>					

CONTRACTOR *Manasesh* OWNER _____

TYPE OF JOB *long string*

HOLE SIZE *7 7/8* T.D. *3500* CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED *120 50/50 490 gal*

CASING SIZE *5 1/2 14"* DEPTH *3497* *75 ASC 5" Gylsonite 4970 FL*

TUBING SIZE DEPTH *Hi Vis Sweep - KCL*

DRILL PIPE DEPTH

TOOL DEPTH

PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON _____ @ _____

MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT *2-0* POZMIX _____ @ _____

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. *2-0* GEL _____ @ _____

PERFS. CHLORIDE _____ @ _____

DISPLACEMENT *84.8* ASC *75* @ *23.50* *1762.50*

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER *Robert Yakubovich* *50/50 120* @ *17.30* *2076.00*

409 HELPER *Tracy Jordan* *Gylsonite 375* @ *0.98* *367.50*

BULK TRUCK *Hi Vis* *12g* @ *25.00* *300.00*

410 DRIVER *Brian Lang* *KCL 5g* @ *34.40* *172.00*

BULK TRUCK *Material* @ *4678.00*

378 DRIVER *Alia* @ *2245.44*

HANDLING *195 sks* @ *2.48* *483.60*

MILEAGE *238 +/-* *2.75* *654.50*

TOTAL _____

REMARKS:

See log

Thank you!!!

CHARGE TO: *Daystar Petroleum*

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME *Jason Schmitt*

SIGNATURE *[Signature]*

SERVICE		
<i>Waiting on location</i>	<i>3 @ 440.00</i>	<i>1320.00</i>
DEPTH OF JOB	<i>3497</i>	
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	<i>2588.75</i>	
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE <i>20 LVMF</i>	@ <i>4.40</i>	<i>88.00</i>
MANIFOLD	@ <i>275.00</i>	<i>275.00</i>
<i>40 HVMF</i>	@ <i>7.70</i>	<i>308.00</i>
<i>Casing Swivel</i>	@ <i>200.00</i>	<i>200.00</i>

New 2826.17 TOTAL 5887.85

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

WF <i>5 1/2</i> latch down	@ <i>660.00</i>	<i>660.00</i>
WF <i>Float shoe</i>	@ <i>545.00</i>	<i>545.00</i>
WF <i>Basket</i>	@ <i>395.00</i>	<i>395.00</i>
WF <i>Turbo (6)</i>	@ <i>95.00</i>	<i>570.00</i>

New 1041.60 TOTAL 2170.00

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES *13,735.85*

DISCOUNT *6113.21* *48%* IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

net 7622.64